:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10135487

Oct 09, 2024 - 04:57 (UTC)

In epoch 316,733 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 640532 - 0.019250981 ETH®
47.18 USD

2 640533 - 0.019296046 ETH®
47.29 USD

3 640534 - 0.019278623 ETH®
47.25 USD

4 640535 - 0.019255089 ETH®
47.19 USD

S 640536 - 0.019273492 ETH®
47.24 USD

6 640537 - 0.019296974 ETH®
47.29 USD

7 640538 - 0.019283685 ETH®
47.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10135487
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/316733
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640532
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640533
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640534
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640535
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640536
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640537
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640538

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

640539

640540

640543

Validator Id

1052601

Amount

- 0.065524453
160.60 USD

- 0.019271306
47.23 USD

- 0.066080754
161.97 USD

- 0.019243177
47.16 USD

- 0.019273672
47.24 USD

- 0.019291610
47.28 USD

- 0.019323599
47.36 USD

- 0.019267012
47.22 USD

- 0.019318078
47.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.046251369
113.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640539
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640540
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640541
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640542
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640543
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640544
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640545
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640546
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/640547
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1052601

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



