

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10135487</u>

DATE & TIME Oct 09, 2024 · 04:57 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 316,733 · CONFIRMED  $\checkmark$ 

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>640532</u>	- 0.019250981 ETH � 47.18 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>640533</u>	- 0.019296046 ETH
<u>3</u>	<u>640534</u>	- 0.019278623 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>640535</u>	- 0.019255089 ETH
<u>5</u>	<u>640536</u>	- 0.019273492 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>640537</u>	- 0.019296974 ETH <b>⊘</b> 47.29 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>640538</u>	- 0.019283685 ETH <b>⊘</b> 47.26 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>640539</u>	- 0.065524453 ETH
9	<u>640540</u>	- 0.019271306 ETH � 47.23 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>640541</u>	- 0.066080754 ETH � 161.97 USD
<u>11</u>	640542	- 0.019243177 ETH � 47.16 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>640543</u>	- 0.019273672 ETH � 47.24 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>640544</u>	- 0.019291610 ETH � 47.28 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>640545</u>	- 0.019323599 ETH � 47.36 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>640546</u>	- 0.019267012 ETH � 47.22 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>640547</u>	- 0.019318078 ETH � 47.35 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1052601</u>	+ 0.046251369 ETH <b>⊘</b> 113.36 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.